Table 1

Suppose a restaurant re-opens without government approved social distancing protocols.

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
Total Gender
Total Men Wom
Restaurant Response  Shut Them Down 38% 37% 39%
Let Customers Decide 47% 50% 45%

Not Sure 15% 13% 16%
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Age
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54
Restaurant Response 33% 44% 41% 37%
53% 44% 47% 43%
14% 12% 12% 21%
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Should the
government take
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Ra
55-64 65+ White Black
Restaurant Response 38% 34% 35% 45%
47% 50% 49% 38%
15% 16% 16% 17%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
ce Party
Hispan Other GOP Dem
Restaurant Response 45% 43% 27% 56%
46% 48% 63% 30%
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8%

9%

14%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
Residence
Oth Sub Urb Rur
Restaurant Response 27% 39% 41% 30%
51% 46% 44% 54%
22% 14% 15% 16%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
College
Yes No V Con S Con
Restaurant Response 44% 34% 17% 28%
43% 50% 74% 60%
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Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
Ideology
Mod S Lib V Lib Self
Restaurant Response 41% 50% 63% 41%
43% 32% 23% 48%
16% 19% 14% 1%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
Employer
Comp Govt Ret Unem
Restaurant Response 41% 48% 33% 41%
47% 38% 48% 36%
12% 14% 18% 23%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
Married Ki
Other Yes No Yes
Restaurant Response 30% 37% 38% 37%
56% 50% 44% 50%
15% 13% 17% 13%




Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
ds Income
No <50k 50-100 100k+
Restaurant Response 38% 38% 38% 38%
46% 45% 49% 48%
16% 17% 13% 14%
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Suppose a restaur

Should the
government take
away their
business license
and close the
business?

Or, should the
government
allow indi-viduals
to decide for
themselves
whether they are
comfortable
going to that

restaurant?
White, College
NA Yes No
Restaurant Response 35% 41% 31%
50% 45% 52%

15% 14% 18%
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